SPECIALS

PICK UP ONLY

Large Cheese Pizza

$9_45+TX

Small Cheese Pizza

$6_75+TX

FAST WAY PIZZA

Offers cannot be combined, limited time

Nz22AICALZONES

Sm 10"

FOR CALZONES ADD 0.75
SAME TOPPINGS AS PIZZAS

Chegse 7.95
Pepperoni 8.75
Onion NS
Bacon 8.75
Hot Pepper 8.75
Feta 8.75
Mushrooms 8.75
Pastrami D
Eggplant 8.75
Ham 8.75
Tomatoes 8.75
Olives 8.75
Garlic 8.75
Pineapple ST
Spinach BT
Broccoli 8.75
Hamburg 31 )
Pepper 8.75
Anchovy 8.75
Sausage 8.75
Kielbasa TS
Linguica 8.75
Meatball 8.75
Two Toppings 91
Three Toppings 10.95
Four Toppings 161,95
Alfredo Sauce b
Extra Cheese 1.50
Additional Topping 525

Lg 1-Topping Pizza

$1O_95+TX

Sm 1-Topping Pizza

$7 . 751X

The above specials exclude
any chicken and steak pizzas

Lg16”

1.50

11.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45
15.95
16.95
17.95

2.50

a7 e
2.50

@C PECIALTY PIZZAS/CALZONES

FOR CALZONES ADD

Hawaiian

Steak

BBQ Chicken
Grilled Chicken
Chicken Cutlet

BBQ Chicken Cutlet
Buffalo Chicken
Meat Lovers

Pepperoni, sausage, ham, hamburg and bacon

House Special

Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, peppers, hamburg and sausage

Chicken Broccoli Alfredo
Portuguese

Ham, egg, onions, olives and oregano

Vegetarian
Mushrooms, broccoli, peppers, onions, tomatoes and black olives

Greek

Spinach, feta, tomatoes and black olives

Supreme BBQ Chicken

Chicken, bacon and onions

Supreme BBQ Chicken Cutlet

Chicken cutlet bacon and onions

Ranch Deluxe

Ranch dressing, chicken and bacon

Steak Special

Steak, mushrooms, onions and green peppers
Italian
Tomatoes, green peppers, onions, ham and bacon

Five Cheese
Cheddar, mozzarella, feta, yellow cheddar and parmesan

Brazilian
Ham, chicken, black olives, onions, corn, heart of palm and bacon

Calabresa (Brazilian Sausage)
Extra Cheese

Alfredo Sauce

Additional Toppings

Sm 10"

A B 5o

0.75
10.55
10.25
10.25
10.55
10.75
10.75
12.95

12.95

| it
1255

12.95

1220

12355

1255

12.95

12.95

12.95

1225

13.95

10.75
1.50
125
125

Lg 16"

i B d

13:05
1725
16.95
16.95
1725
17.95
§ A1)
19.95

19.95

19.55
19.75

19.95

19.55

TS

19.75

19.95

19.95

19.95

19.55

2295

17.95
2.50
205
2.50

@CUBS AND WRAPS

ALL SUBS ARE TOASTED WITH CHEESE

Italian

Ham and Cheese
Turkey

Sausage

BLT

Roast Beef
Meatball
Vegetarian
Eggplant

Veal

Tuna

Meatball and Sausage
Turkey and Bacon
Seafood

Pastrami

BBQ Ribs
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Chicken Parm
Chicken Cutlet
Chicken Salad

Chicken Finger

Buffalo Finger with Blue Cheese Dressing

Grilled Chicken

Teriyaki Chicken or Steak

Steak and Cheese

Steak, Mushroom and Pepper

Steak, Onion and Mushroom

Steak, Onion and Pepper

Steak Special

Cheeseburger Platter

Egg and Ham, or Onion, or Mushroom,
or Green Pepper

Gyro

Extra Cheese
Add Bacon
Additional Meats

CONSUMER ADVISORY WARNING
FOR RAW FOODS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE DEPARTMENT
OF PUBLIC HEAILTH, WE ADVISE THAT
EATING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEAT,
POULTRY, OR SEAFOOD
POSES A RISK TO YOUR HEALTH.

TO ALL OUR CUSTOMERS:
BEFORE ORDERING PLEASE INFOEM
YOUR SERVER IF SOMEONE IN YOUR

PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY

ADD STATE MEAL TAX TO ALL PRICES

PRICES, ITEMS, & OFFERS ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Small
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6.75
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71.95
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6.95
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1.50
B

FAST DEAL #1

1 LARGE CHEESE PIZZA &
1 LARGE 1-TOPPING PIZZA

$2() .97

1 SMALL CHEESE PIZZA &
1 SMALL 1-TOPPING PI1ZZA

$1 3 .72

FASTWAY PIZZA

Offers cannot be combined. Limited time

FAST DEAL #2

1 LARGE CHELESE PIZZA,
16 CHICKEN WINGS,
LARGE FRENCH FRIES,
CINNAMON STICKS
AND 2L T SODA

$37 .9

FASTWAY PIZZA

Offers cannot be combined. Limited time

FAST DEAL #3

3 LARGE
CHEESE PIZZAS

$) & ..,

3 LARGE
1-TOPPING PIZZAS

$33 95

FASTWAY PIZZA

Offers cannot be combined. Limited time

FAST DEAL #4

2 LARGE
1-TOPPING PIZZAS

$23 75 _

2 SMALL
1-TOPPING PIZZAS

s14 9.,

FASTWAY PIZZA

Offers cannot be combined. Limited time




FAST DEAL #5

FREE

CAN OF SODA WITH
THE PURCHASE OF ANY
SMALL CALZONE OR
GET 2 FREE CANS OF SODA
WITH THE PURCHASE OF
ANY LARGE CALZONE
FASTWAY PIZZA

Offers cannot be combined. Limited time

FAST DEAL #6
10%
OFF

ON ANY ORDER
OVER $40.00.1x

AT REGULAR PRICE
FASTWAY PIZZA

Offers cannot be combined. Limited time

FAST DEAL #7

2 SMALL
CHEESE PI1ZZAS

$1 3.3

2 LARGE
CHELESE PIZZAS

$710O9 95,

FASTWAY PIZZA

Offers cannot be combined. Limited time

FAST DEAL #38
BUY ANY
LARGE SUB
AND GET A
120z. SODA

FREE

FASTWAY PIZZA

Offers cannot be combined. Limited time

MUSTMENTIONSPECIAL WHEN ORDERING

MUSTMENTIONSPECIAL WHEN ORDERING

Y

Garden

Antipasto

Greek

Seafood

Tuna

Chef Salad

Grilled Chicken Garden
Buffalo Chicken
Caesar

Grilled Chicken Caesar
Extra Dressing

Homemade
Add Chicken

Sauce

Meatball

Chicken

Sausage

Veal

Eggplant

Chicken Broccoli Alfredo
Shrimp Broccoli Alfredo

Baked Haddock over Rice Pilaf
Steak Tips over Rice Pilaf

Haddock
Fish and chips * Fridays only

Cheesecake 3.95
Cinnamon Sticks 4.75

Ice Cream 6.95
e Chips
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ﬁLADS

%AKED SPAGHETTI
OR ZITI WITH CHEESE

E? QICE PILAF DISHES

@ESSERTS AND EXTRAS

Soda can 1.25 200z 1.95 21 3.00

Vitamin Water 2.25
Juice 1.95
Water 1.75

6.75
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
9.95
7.45
8.95
0.75
1.00
S:50

7.00
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
11.95
12.95

11.95
11.95
10.95

OO/PPETIZERS

Steak, Chicken, Veggie, Buffalo Chicken, Ham, Salami or Build Your Own

Quesadilla

Sampler Plate

Chicken FiJlgEI' With fries or onion rings

Buffalo Chicken Fi]lgEI' With fries or onion rings
Chicken Wi]lgﬂ With fries or onion rings

Buffalo lelgﬂ With fries or onion rings

Chicken Fingers 5, 10 or I5 pes 6.95 13.95
Buffalo Fingers 5, 10or15 pes 7.95 14.95
Chicken Wings 8, 16 or 24 pes 8.95 15.95
Buffalo Wings 3, 10 or 15 pes 6.95 13.95
Potato Skins Baked or Fried
Broccoli Cheese Balls 6or 12 pes 4.75
Jalapeno Poppers 6 or 12 pcs 4.75
Mozzarella Sticks 6 or 12 pes 4.95
Onion Rings £ s
French Fries 323
Cheesebread
Garlic Bread
WE OFFER PARTY SIZESALADS,SUB |2 , § F
PLATTERS AND PASTAS, PLEASE |25 EE &
CALL US FOR DETAILS 'é" =2a s
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Local

12.60

10.95
10.35
1035
TS
87 e 2
18.95
19.95
P 4 e,
18.95
8.45
7.45
7.45
8.25
4.95
4.95
5.05
1.95

Postal Customer

Order Online:
www.kastwaypizza.com
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Free Delivery!

$12.00 minimum order

S08-852-2300

Fax: 508-852-2332

Open 7 Days A Week!
Sunday - Thursday: 11:00am to 1:00am
Friday and Saturday: 11:00am to 2:30am

(6£66-F89-LL8-1 378 TI0L) VI INIYINOILLNTOS

84 West Boylston Street,
Worcester MA 01606
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